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1001
5062
5003
5120
5078
5145
5002
5113
5092
1002
5015
5168
5103
5063
5047
5032
5096
5112
5172
5087
5117
5037
5004
5021
5075
5061
5118
5072
5077
5054
5141
5019
5050
5171
5007
5071
5027
5028
5135
5150
5026
5144
5080
5038
5079
5085

Name

ANAINQZTOY GEOAQPOX
KAPNAZOIOYAOZ IOANNHX
ZIAKOTMOYAOZ MIATIAAHZ
MOAITOMNMOYAOZ ANTONHX
KOYTZOYMINAZ ©OEOXAPHX
XAEMIOTANNHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
XPHZETOY KONZTANTINOZ
OP®ANOZ NIKOAAOZ
NYTPAZ MANATTQTHX
NAEONTIAAOY ZTE®DANIA
KARMAS ATHANASIOS
MAPTAPITHZ XAPAAAMINOX
MMOYPAZ NIKOZ

KATZAPHZ ZQTHPHZX
APO>0% AHMHTPHX
ATMOZTOAOMNO YAOY ANNA AAKMHMH
MAXAIPAZ AHMHTPHZ
NTOTZIKAZ ©OEOPANHZ

5172 N.N.

NIOAIOY APTYPQ
METPOMNOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
FAAANHZ APIZTEIAHZ
ZIAKOINOYAOZ NAYAOZ
THEOFILAKTOPOULOS ILIAS
KOYAOX MAPHX
KAPATZOIAHZ IQPIrox
METQONH ZQH

KOTPQNHZ MIXAAHZ
KOYTZOYMIMA EYOYMIA
KAPAIZKOZ N'PHIOPHZ
MAMAGANAZHZ ©OANAZHZ
PAPAROUPA VASILIKI
LAZOGIORGOS NIKOLAOS
5171 N.N.

KOYTPOAIKOZ KONZTANTINOZ
KOAOBOZ BAZIAEIOX
AAEZIOY AHMHTPHZ
ANAINQZTOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
TXANTIKIAHZ BAZIAEIOX
ATOXTONAKHX AAEZANAPOX
ABGANAZOMNOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
AAMIMOYPAZ MNANNHZ
BAAXQY MNAPAZKEYH
FEQPIFANTAZ FrEQPT10%
KPIKEAA BAZIAEIA

NENTA ZAXAPOYAA

Finish

0:18:31,67
0:18:37,21
0:18:41,03
0:19:43,37
0:19:49,53
0:20:28,34
0:20:43,14
0:20:50,73
0:21:13,57
0:21:14,33
0:21:23,29
0:21:23,74
0:22:24,97
0:23:01,88
0:23:02,60
0:23:19,03
0:23:19,17
0:23:36,43
0:23:46,21
0:23:59,71
0:23:59,78
0:24:16,83
0:24:26,72
0:24:27,88
0:24:45,85
0:24:53,08
0:25:12,46
0:25:22,17
0:25:23,10
0:25:33,32
0:25:53,85
0:25:57,53
0:25:59,86
0:26:00,88
0:26:22,47
0:26:30,04
0:26:43,19
0:26:45,76
0:27:31,46
0:27:49,79
0:28:08,04
0:28:16,00
0:28:16,64
0:28:28,08
0:28:46,11
0:28:53,80

Pace

3:42:00
3:43:00
3:44:00
3:56:00
3:57:00
4:05:00
4:08:00
4:10:00
4:14:00
4:14:00
4:16:00
4:16:00
4:28:00
4:36:00
4:36:00
4:39:00
4:39:00
4:43:00
4:45:00
4:47:00
4:47:00
4:51:00
4:53:00
4:53:00
4:57:00
4:58:00
5:02:00
5:04:00
5:04:00
5:06:00
5:10:00
5:11:00
5:11:00
5:12:00
5:16:00
5:18:00
5:20:00
5:21:00
5:30:00
5:33:00
5:37:00
5:39:00
5:39:00
5:41:00
5:45:00
5:46:00

Club

A.Z.HNIOXOZx

NIAQPIKI

A.Z. HNIOXOx

APOMEIZ AITOAIKOY
NAQPIKI

MAX QEIDINTMIAHZ
APOMEAZ AITOAIKOY
A.Z.HNIOXOZ
AGHNOAQPOZ O AITEYZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

NIAQPIKI

MEIAAO KAD®ENEIO

DESFINA RUNNERS.FLOGATOUISAIA

O AIAZ AGHNON

ANE=APTHTOZ

A.Z. HNIOXOx

NAQPIKI
AKOAAIBAAEIAZ



Place

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

5017
5129
5008
5098
5105
5154
5164
5149
5082
5068
5084
5065
5128
5069
5051
5088
5165
5119
5134
5114
5093
5162
5107
5131
5076
5155
5029
5125
5034
5170
5011
5052
5044
5049
5161
5064
5121
5146
5169
5020
5089
5090
5123
5095
5163
5070

Name

NIKOY ELENH

TZHMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZKOYPAETOY KATEPINA
METAAAHNOZ AAEZANAPOX
NEPOYTZOIMOYAOY ANNA
METAZ NIKOZ
KOAOBATIANOZ MNQPIroz
MIMOYAOYKOZ MNQProz
KQONZTANTINOY XPYZA
KOZAPHZ NANNHZX
NANNATIQTA

KAWAAHZ EYOYMIOX
ZEMAITZAY ANEZANAPOZ
KOAOBATIANOZ ZIMYPIAQN
ZEPBAZ KONZTANTINOZ
NOYKAKHZ MATOAIOX
INTZIAH ZAITZA

METQONHX BAZIAEIOX
TXAMANTANHX XPHXTOXZ
MANAIQTOMNOYAOQOY XPYZA
MANANAZ IQANNHZ
MATKOY®AKHZ IMNQPIroz
NIKOY XPYZOYAA
TPAXANAANTZEAA
KOYTONIAZ MANATIQTHZ
AITEAOY ®ANHX
ANAINQZTOMOYAOY OYPANTA AOANAZIA
MPOBIATIOYAA

BEKIAH EYMOP®IA

FAZH EAENH

EVANGELOU MARIA
ZOMENOZX ANAPI'YPOZ
FOYAIA KATEPINA
ZAXAPOIIOYAQY MAPIANNA
ANAINQZTOMNOYAOY AlAlMNH
KATZIPAQPOZ AHMHTPHX
MOYAOZ IQANNHZ
NATKOYPANH APTYPOYAA
OYTIAH INOYAH
MAPKOAHMOY KAPYO®YAAIA
NOYPMIMA MAPIA
BAZIAEIAAQY ZIMTYPIAOYAA
MOYAQY BAZIAIKH
MAXAIPAZ XAPHZ
KATAAOYKIA

MIOYNOY ZOYNA

Finish

0:29:10,58
0:29:16,88
0:29:18,06
0:29:20,67
0:29:21,50
0:29:27,59
0:29:30,63
0:29:32,24
0:29:44,20
0:29:46,17
0:29:47,53
0:29:50,66
0:29:52,06
0:29:56,35
0:29:56,52
0:30:04,77
0:30:10,32
0:30:12,56
0:30:22,64
0:30:25,53
0:30:27,34
0:31:02,64
0:31:25,89
0:31:26,76
0:31:38,44
0:31:49,56
0:31:52,17
0:32:13,98
0:32:21,18
0:32:26,38
0:32:45,78
0:32:51,93
0:33:13,03
0:33:14,98
0:33:24,45
0:34:01,66
0:34:22,84
0:34:30,53
0:34:34,34
0:35:01,22
0:35:09,10
0:35:55,19
0:35:55,96
0:36:00,78
0:36:20,26
0:36:48,87

Pace

5:50:00
5:51:00
5:51:00
5:52:00
5:52:00
5:53:00
5:54:00
5:54:00
5:56:00
5:57:00
5:57:00
5:58:00
5:58:00
5:59:00
5:59:00
6:00:00
6:02:00
6:02:00
6:04:00
6:05:00
6:05:00
6:12:00
6:17:00
6:17:00
6:19:00
6:21:00
6:22:00
6:26:00
6:28:00
6:29:00
6:33:00
6:34:00
6:38:00
6:38:00
6:40:00
6:48:00
6:52:00
6:54:00
6:54:00
7:00:00
7:01:00
7:11:00
7:11:00
7:12:00
7:16:00
7:21:00

Club

AKOAAIBAAEIAZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

A.Z. HNIOXOZ

PATHFINDERS



Place

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

5099
5022
5012
5045
5101
5115
5055
5166
5104
5122
5053
5066
198

5086
5009
5143
5102
5137
5109
5040
5048
5005
5041
5157
5147
5091
5160
5046
199

5124
5126
5148
5151
5094
5067
5081
5174
5178
5097
5127
5158
5159
5030
5010

Name

MANATIQTOMOYAOZ MEQPT10%

TSIGARA DIMITRA
GRIVA MARIA

AENAKH AGHNA
MHTAAA TIANATIQTA
TAFKAAHZ NMANATQTHZ
KAPAKQZTA NEKTAP1A
YIMOYAH ZTEAINA
MIMPAOYZOY MAPIA-TEQPTIA
MOYAQY IQANNA
KAPATIANNH FrEQPTIA
KAQXZA Z0PIA

198 N.N.

AETIENIQTH KATEPINA
MAKAPQNH MAPKEAAA
NAKADQZH AOPOAITH
MHTAAAZ IOANNHX
GAPANTOY MAPIA
NTAAIANH MATAAAHNH
KYPIAZH BAZQ
EYOYMIOY NANZY
ZOTHPOINOYAOZ ZQTHPHX
FKOBAPHZ IQANNHX
MIMAKAZ ©YMIOX
ZKYAOI'IANNH XYABIA
NAKAOQZH MNOYAA
XAWOYNATEQPTIA
AEAH ZO®IA

199 N.N.

MPOBIA KPYZTAAAIA
MPOBIA EIPHNH
KAPANAXOY E®H
TZINTABH MAFQONITZA
MANTZINOY NIKH
KOZAPHZ HAIAZ
KYPIAKOY AGHNA

5174 N.N.

5178 N.N.

MAXAIPAZ MANATIQTHZ
MPOBIAYX XPHXTOXZ
NIKHTOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ
NIKHTOMNOYAQOY EAENH
PQITIEPH XPHZTINA
XPIZTO®H APTYPQ

Finish

0:36:58,48
0:38:08,29
0:38:17,84
0:38:59,72
0:39:00,76
0:39:05,52
0:39:50,85
0:40:11,25
0:40:12,88
0:40:14,18
0:40:53,11
0:41:20,35
0:41:29,87
0:41:47,73
0:42:18,62
0:42:21,83
0:42:32,98
0:42:42,14
0:42:43,95
0:42:45,63
0:42:45,72
0:42:48,80
0:44:22,33
0:44:24,46
0:44:29,61
0:44:35,72
0:44:52,89
0:45:08,26
0:45:42,36
0:46:42,00
0:46:42,11
0:48:33,42
0:48:34,07
0:48:35,09
0:49:05,27
0:49:05,55
0:49:31,75
0:49:32,11
0:49:53,10
0:55:41,43
0:56:05,75
0:56:06,14
1:01:30,62
1:01:30,71

Pace Club

7:23:00

7:37:00

7:39:00

7:47:00

7:48:00

7:49:00

7:58:00

8:02:00

8:02:00 AXITEAZ
8:02:00 AXZITEAX
8:10:00

8:16:00 AIAQPIKI
8:17:00

8:21:00

8:27:00

8:28:00

8:30:00

8:32:00 ZAYA
8:32:00

8:33:00

8:33:00

8:33:00

8:52:00

8:52:00

8:53:00

8:55:00 ANE=APTHTH
8:58:00

9:01:00

9:08:00

9:20:00

9:20:00

9:42:00

9:42:00

9:43:00

9:49:00 ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
9:49:00 ANE=APTHTH
9:54:00

9:54:00

9:58:00 KAMIA
11:08:00

11:13:00

11:13:00

12:18:00

12:18:00



